
ACTIVITY CALENDAR SESSION 2019-2020 

Month Date Day Pre-Primary Primary Junior Inter Senior 

   
(Nur – Prep) Class I & II Class III to V Classes VI to 

VIII 
Classes IX to 
X 

 
A

 P
 R

 I
 L

 

5.04.2019 Friday Movie Show 
    

6.04.2019 Saturday 
 

Movie Show English & Hindi 
Calligraphy 

Spin a Yarn 
Competition 

English & Hindi 
Poem 
Composition 

12.04.2019 Friday A day out-in 
the lap of 
Nature 

    

20.04.2019 Saturday 
 

Vegetable 
Printing 

English Creative 
Writing 

Hindi Creative 
Writing 

English Creative 
Writing 

        

 
J 

U
 N

 E
 

21.06.2019 Friday Healthy 
Snacks Day & 
English 
Calligraphy 
Competition 

    

22.06.2019 Saturday 
 

English & 
Hindi 
Calligraphy 

Book Mark 
making 
Competition 

Ad Mad 
(Acting) 
Competition 

Wall Magazine 

28.06.2019 Friday Show & Tell 
Competition 
On Fruits 

    

29.06.2019 Saturday 
 

Hindi Poem 
recitation 

Talent Hunt 
Competition 

Painting 
Competition 

Caption 
Writing/Logo 
Making 

        



 
J 

U
 L

 Y
 

05.07.2019 Friday Fun with 
origami: 
Paper tearing 
& pasting 
Activity 

    

06.07.2019 Saturday 
 

English Poem 
Recitation 

Best out of Waste Hindi & English 
Extempore 

Business Plan 
Competition 

12.07.2019 Friday English 
Rhymes 
Competition 

    

13.07.2019 Saturday 
 

Mask Making 
Competition 

Hindi & English 
Extempore 

Poem 
Composition 

Portrait Making 

19.07.2019 Friday Leaf Printing 
    

 
 

20.07.2019 

 
 

Saturday 

 
Community 
Helps day 

Mono Acting Alpana/Rangoli 
making 

English & Hindi 
Debate 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



        

 
A

 U
 G

 U
 S

 T
 

02.08.2019 Friday Toy 
Talk/Picture 
Talk 
Competition 

    

03.08.2019 Saturday 
 

English Story 
telling 
Competition 

Paper Bag 
Making 
Competition 

News line 
Competition 

English & Hindi 
Extempore 

09.08.2019 Friday Leaders Day 
Competition 

    

10.08.2019 Saturday 
 

Rakhi making 
Competition 

English & Hindi 
debate 
Competition 

Tangram 
Competition 

English & Hindi 
Story Writing 
Competition 

16.08.2019 Friday Green 
Day(Thumb 
Printing) 

    

17.08.2019 Saturday 
 

Hindi Story 
Telling 
Competition 

Solo Song 
Competition 

English/ Hindi 
Story Writing 
Competition 

Paper Bag 
making 
Competition 

23.08.2019 Friday Hindi 
Rhymes 
Competition 

    

30.08.2019 Friday Hindi 
Calligraphy 
Competition 

Best out of 
waste 
Competition 

Greeting Card 
Making 
Competition 

Just A Minute Turn Coat 
Competition 

        

 
06.09.2019 Friday Butterfly Day 

    

07.09.2019 Saturday 
 

Solo Song 
Competition 

Thermocol Plate 
Craft 

Mono Acting Rangoli/Alpana 
Making 
Competition 



 
S

 E
 P

 T
 E

 M
 B

 E
 

R
 

13.09.2019 Friday Drawing 
&Colouring 
Competition 

    

14.09.2019 Saturday 
 

Spelling Bee Spelling Bee English & Hindi 
Debate 
Competition 

English Speech 
Competition 

        

 
O

 C
 T

 O
 B

 E
 R

 

18.10.2019 Friday Lime & 
Lemony 
(Lemonade 
Making 
Activity) 

    

19.10.2019 Saturday 
 

Solo Dance 
Competition 

Eco Friendly Gift 
Box 

Book Mark 
Making 
Competition 

English & Hindi 
Debate 

25.10.2019 Friday Garba 
Day(Diwali 
Celebration) 

    

 
 

26.10.2019 Saturday 
 

Diwali Craft 
making 
Competition 

English Poem 
Recitation 

Wall Magazine Salad Making & 
File Designing 

        

 
N  O  8.11.2019 Friday Solo Dance 

Competition 

    

9.11.2019 Saturday 
 

Hindi 
Extempore 
Competition 

Hindi Poem 
Recitation 

Collage Making 
Competition 

Hindi Speech 
Competition 

15.11.2019 Friday Hindi Story 
Telling 
Competition 

    



16.11.2019 Saturday 
 

English 
Extempore 
Competition 

Book Mark 
Making 
Competition 

Declamation Seminar 

22.11.2019 Friday English Story 
Telling 
Competition 

    

23.11.2019 Saturday 
 

Greeting Card 
Making 
Competition 

Hindi Doha English Speech 
Competition 

News Hour 

29.11.2019 Friday Solo Song 
Competition 

    

        

 
D

 E
 C

 E
 M

 B
 E

 R
 

6.12.2019 Friday Thermocol 
Plate Design 

    

7.12.2019 Saturday 
 

Quiz Poster 
Making/Slogan 
Writing 

Young Explorer 
Competition 

Collage Making 

13.12.2019 Friday Greeting Card 
Making 
Competition 

    

14.12.2019 Saturday 
 

Common 
Tiffin Day & 
memory 
Game 

Quiz Quiz Quiz 

20.12.2019 Friday Christmas 
Day 
Celebration 

    

        

 

03.01.2020 Friday Temple Visit 
    



04.01.2020 Saturday 
 

Group Dance 
Competition 

   

 
 

10.01.2020 

 
 

Friday 

 
 

School Visit 

    

11.01.2020 Saturday 
 

Group Song 
   

 


